

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 2830/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2010 in RFA No.
3470/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGDEV SINGH @ JAGDESH SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2893 of 2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2895 of 2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3152 of 2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr.N.A.Usmani,Adv.
Mr.A.K.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is a request for adjournment on behalf of the counsel
for the petitioner. We accept the prayer and adjourn the matters
for two weeks.

But in the meantime, counsel for the petitioners are directed
to place on record additional documents containing documents
referred to in the impugned judgment, as also the evidence
adduced.

Re-notify after two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER