

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 4701/2012

JAGDEV SINGH @ JAGDESH SINGH &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR  
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 4702/2012

(With C.A. No. 4703/2012

(With C.A. No. 4704/2012

(With C.A. No. 4705/2012

(With C.A. No. 4706/2012

(With C.A. No. 4707/2012

(With C.A. No. 4708/2012

(With C.A. No. 4709/2012

(With C.A. No. 4710/2012

(With C.A. No. 5255/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5477/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5478/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5479/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5480/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5481/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 17/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant to serve the complete set of the pleadings upon the Ld. Counsel appearing for all the respondents in all the matters within two weeks.

List again on 13.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar